Lighting people and places
95www.thornlighting.com.au
Chartor
A range of bollards for low
level pedestrian and area
lighting with a choice of
internal optics and unpainted
or painted finishes

Lamp: 26W CFL
Mounting Height: 0.90m
Ordering Guide. Supplied complete with lamps. For complete
fitting order head and post.
Description  Ilcos
Code
Socket  Wt
(kg)
Cat. No. SAP
Code
Head with Fresnel Lens
CHARTOR 26W TC-T BLACK FSM GX24d-3 2.9 CBH619B 96038284
CHARTOR 50W HSE BLACK SE E27 3.1 CBH624B 96015176
CHARTOR DH 50W HSE BLACK SE E27 3.1 CBH624DB 96035259
CHARTOR 50W HME BLACK QE E27 3.1 CBH617B 96015162
CHARTOR DH 50W HME BLACK QE E27 3.1 CBH617DB 96015164
Head with Internal Louvre
CHARTOR 26W TC-T HPF CWL FSM GX24d-3 2.5 CBH629B 96015197
CHARTOR 50W HSE HPF CWL SE E27 2.9 CBH632B 96015219
CHARTOR 50W HME HPF CWL QE E27 2.9 CBH630B 96015204
Head with Internal Mirror Louvre
CHARTOR 50W HME HPF CWL QE E27 2.9 CBH634B 96015228
CHARTOR DH 50W HME HPF CWL QE E27 2.9 CBH634DB 96015230
CHARTOR 50W HSE HPF CWL SE E27 2.9 CBH636B 96015236
CHARTOR DH 50W HSE HPF CWL SE E27 2.9 CBH636DB 96038285
CHARTOR 26W TC-T HPF CWL FSM GX24d-3 2.5 CBH639B 96015240
Post
CHARTOR POST BASE PLATE SATIN BLACK 8.3 CPOSTBPLB 96018939
CHARTOR POST BURIED SATIN BLACK 10.3 CPOSTBURB 96018951
DH - Domed Head